
Time & Distance Schedule Westlodge Hotel Fastnet Stages Rally 28/10/2018

Road 
Closed TC Name

Distanc
e

km

Stage
Max.

Bogey
Time

Time
Allowed

(Min)

FCD
Time

Parc Ferme Out - - 09:00
Service Out 1.1 00:20 09:20
SS1 Arrival 
Control 2.7 00:09 09:29

08:15 SS1 Start 0.4 00:03 09:32
SS1 Finish 12.4 00:16 5:42.27 00:16 09:48
SS2 Arrival 
Control 5.9 00:10 09:58

08:45 SS2 Start 0.4 00:03 10:01
SS2 Finish 14.4 00:19 6:38.49 00:19 10:20
SS3 Arrival 
Control 2.7 00:09 10:29

09:15 SS3 Start 0.6 00:03 10:32
SS3 Finish 12.7 00:17 5:51.41 00:17 10:49
Service In 13.3 00:19 11:08
Service Out 0.00 00:40 11:48
SS4 Arrival 
Control 2.7 00:09 11:57

08:15 SS4 Start 0.4 00:03 12:00
 SS4 Finish 12.4 00:16 5:42.27 00:16 12:16
SS5 Arrival 
Control 5.9 00:10 12:26

08:45 SS5 Start 0.4 00:03 12:29
SS5 Finish 14.4 00:19 6:38.49 00:19 12:48
SS6 Arrival 
Control 2.7 00:09 12:57

09:15 SS6 Start 0.6 00:03 13:00
SS6 Finish 12.7 00:17 5:51.41 00:17 13:17
Service In 13.3 00:19 13:36
Service Out 0.00 40:00 14:16
SS7 Arrival 
Control 2.7 00:09 14:25

08:15 SS7 Start 0.4 00:03 14:28
SS7 Finish 12.4 00:16 5:42.27 00:16 14:44
SS8 Arrival 
Control 5.9 00:10 14:54

08:45 SS8 Start 0.4 00:03 14:57
SS8 Finish 14.4 00:19 6:38.49 00:19 15:16
SS9 Arrival 
Control 2.7 00:09 15:25

09:15 SS9 Start 0.6 00:03 15:28
SS9 Finish 12.7 00:17 5:51.41 00:17 15:45
Finish Ramp / 
Parc Ferme In 11.3 00:16 16:01

Total Stage km 118.5
Total Liaison km 77.1
Total km 195.6


